SCHUTZENTELLER

Name
SchieRl
Gresser
Alwang

Schmidt
Schmidt
Legl

Bauer
SUR
Schmidt

Becher
Roth
Irlbacher

2017
Vorname Verein
Marco Pertolzhofen
Matthias Pertolzhofen
Martin Pertolzhofen
Siegfried Thanstein
Maximilian  Thanstein
Stefan Thanstein
Manuel Gaisthal
Hans Gaisthal
Hubert Gaisthal
Manfred Pullenried
Oliver Pullenried
Johann Pullenried

Teiler
31
78
236
345

136
177
243
556

133
218
236
587

169
286
502
957



